12
2
3
7
9
11
19
23
36
63
99

A

«Locomotyv» Kyiv

Bielimenko Arsen
Bahrii Pavlo
Miachyn Vitalii (C)
Mordas Bohdan
Pudy Dmytro
Sakhnenko Oleksii
Romanchuk Ivan
Maitak Maksym
Nazarenko Nazar
Vasko Artem
Yarmak Yevhenii

Substitutes

1

71
13
14
18
25
55
69
91

Horkovets Artem
Zakorskyi Vladyslav
Yesaulov Artem
Chernetskyi Volodymyr
Skotarenko Yan
Kononov Oleksandr
Pos Oleksandr

Klok Daniil

Postemskyi Oleksandr

Coach
Lazorenko Vadym

Referee:

Soloviov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:

Brykun Oleksandr

4th Official:

Harkusha Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Sydoruk Ihor

7%

2024/25 15th round, Match #75
Friday, 26.04.2025, 14:45, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 10°C. Spectators: 70

1:0

«Hirnyk-Sport» [opiwHi MnagHi

95  Lavuta Kyrylo

15  Chernysh Denys (C)

4 Kozlovskyi Denys

14 Chibueze Pryns Chisom

29  Chubatyi Demian

20  Yurchenko lllia

5 Tiapkin Maksym

13 Miserzhy Serhii

11  Dmytriiev Danylo

10  Strashkevych Vadym

66 C_hukvuemeka Nnabuige
Richmond

Substitutes

12 Kozlov Stanislav

8 Dudka Mykyta

32

25

16  Odoh Innosent Chidozi

77  Sheptitskyi Maksym

17  Podrezan Oleksandr

Coach

Kutsenko Valerii
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«Locomotyv» Kyiv 1:0 «Hirnyk-Sport» opiwHi MnaBHi
6' 20 Yurchenko lllia
99 Yarmak Yevhenii 42"
48' 10 Strashkevych Vadym
58" 13 Miserzhy Serhii
63" t gSTiapkin Maksym
Dlemumen N e |
76 N & budka fanykkcillgla
80' 15 Chernysh Denys
13 Yesaulov Artem ® 90+2'
90+3 37 ghohritskyi Maksym
90+3" t %g Strashkevych Vadym
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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